

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 3037 OF 2024

City And Industrial Development CorporationPETITIONER
Ltd.

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. Special LandRESPONDENT
Acquition Officer And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 3058 OF 2024

City And Industrial Development CorporationPETITIONER
Ltd.

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. Special LandRESPONDENT
Acquition Officer And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 3061 OF 2024

City And Industrial Development CorporationPETITIONER
Ltd.

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. Special LandRESPONDENT
Acquition Officer And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 3062 OF 2024

City And Industrial Development Corporation

