

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3850 OF 2024

City And Industrial Development CorporationPETITIONER
Ltd.

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. Special LandRESPONDENT
Acquition Officer And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3852 OF 2024

City And Industrial Development CorporationPETITIONER
Ltd.

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. Special LandRESPONDENT
Acquition Officer And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3854 OF 2024

City And Industrial Development CorporationPETITIONER
Ltd.

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. Special LandRESPONDENT
Acquition Officer And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3853 OF 2024

City And Industrial Development Corporation

Ltd.

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. Special LandRESPONDENT
Acquisition Officer And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3851 OF 2024

City And Industrial Development CorporationPETITIONER
Ltd.

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thr. Special LandRESPONDENT
Acquisition Officer And Ors

G. S. Hegde (Senior Counsel) i/b Ms. Pinky Mohanlal Bhansali
for Petitioner

Mr. Sachin Suryakant Pune for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J

DATE : 16th April, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 25/04/2024 (F. O. B.).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)

....PETITIONER